Excellent/Master |

12

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
16

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
20

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

12001
12002
12004
12006
L] 16011
inch jump height
L] 16001
16002
16003
L] 16004
[] 16005
L] 16006
L] 16007
L] 16008
L] 16009
[] 16012
16013
16014
[] 16015
L] 16016
inch jump height
L] 20001

[] 20002
[] 20003
[] 20004

Ticket
Bradie
Todd
Dazzy
Tempo

Zest

Fire
Chiron
Cider

Brix

Brim

Sully
Strider
Chainsaw
June
Remington
Rider
Marcia
Taiba

Riptide
Beacon
Dizzy
Dexter

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club (USA)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Handler
5

Pam Durkee

Donna J. Wade

Kim Simons

Donna Murdoch

Marcia Lyons
14

Penelope Scott-Fox

Shelley Bakalis

Mary Marquez

John Tarby

Liz Armstrong

Valerie Anderson

Ken Navarre

Cheryl Harvey

Terry Simons

Laurie Rossi Sherick

Abigail Verdoorn

Pam Durkee

Donna J Wade

Penelope Scott-Fox
4

Amy Meissner
Linda Tarby
Daniela Flores

Kim Simons



Open

I Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club (USA)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

mrimirm i ——————— e A AT ettt e e m skttt m et m
16 inch jump height 2
Wed L] 16017 Darby Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Bobbie Navarre
Wed [] 16018 Teagan Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Diane Sox
20 inch jump height 2
Wed [] 20006 Lewis Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey Steimle

Wed [] 20007 Oak Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Nichole Breitbarth



Novice

12

Wed
Wed
16

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
20

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

"pn

[

Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

12005
12007

inch jump height

IR &) T [

16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027

inch jump height

[]

[
[
[

20009
20010
20011
20012

Flair
Ocean

Lark
Phoebe
Lyric

Z0z0
Reveille
Foxy Roxy
Strike
Fennec
Dash

Logan
Flick
Kairos
Scuffle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club (USA)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Handler
2

Penny Scott-Fox
Shelley Bakalis
9

Lindsay Brown
Ernest Lee And Joanna Chiu
Susan Denault
Lydia Tucker-Clark
Kimm Bonecutter
Stacey Steimle
Diane Sox
Olivia Hendricks
Jim Axtelle
4

Brooke OBrien
Valerie Anderson
Marcia Lyons
Daniela Flores



Excellent/Master |

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
16

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
20

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

12001
12002
12004
12006
L] 16011
inch jump height
L] 16001
[ 16004
L] 16005
L] 16006
[] 16007
L] 16008
L] 16009
16013
16014
[] 16015
L] 16016
inch jump height
L] 20001
L] 20002
[] 20003
L] 20004

Ticket
Bradie
Todd
Dazzy
Tempo

Zest
Cider

Brix

Brim

Sully
Strider
Chainsaw
Remington
Rider
Marcia
Taiba

Riptide
Beacon
Dizzy
Dexter

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club (USA)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

5
Pam Durkee

Donna J. Wade
Kim Simons
Donna Murdoch
Marcia Lyons

11
Penelope Scott-Fox
John Tarby
Liz Armstrong
Valerie Anderson
Ken Navarre
Cheryl Harvey
Terry Simons
Abigail Verdoorn
Pam Durkee
Donna J Wade
Penelope Scott-Fox

4
Amy Meissner
Linda Tarby
Daniela Flores
Kim Simons



I Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club (USA)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

Wed
Wed
Wed
20

Wed
Wed

JWW Running Order

mrmrrmrmm e lE CAINAME e BT mimam) Handler e
inch jump height e
16003 Chiron Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Mary Marquez
L] 16012 June Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Laurie Rossi Sherick
U] 16018 Teagan Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Diane Sox
inch jump height 2
U] 20006 Lewis Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Stacey Steimle

[] 20007 Oak Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Nichole Breitbarth



Novice

Wed
16

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
20

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

=

Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

12005

inch jump height

ORI ORI OO0

16017
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027

inch jump height

oo

20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013

Flair

Darby
Lark
Phoebe
Lyric

Z0z0
Reveille
Foxy Roxy
Strike
Fennec
Dash

Scout
Logan
Flick
Kairos
Scuffle
Charge

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club (USA)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Penny Scott-Fox

10
Bobbie Navarre
Lindsay Brown
Ernest Lee And Joanna Chiu
Susan Denault
Lydia Tucker-Clark
Kimm Bonecutter
Stacey Steimle
Diane Sox
Olivia Hendricks
Jim Axtelle

6
Roxanne Howe
Brooke OBrien
Valerie Anderson
Marcia Lyons
Daniela Flores
Roxanne Howe



Combined JHs |

12

Wed
Wed
Wed
16

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
20

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

"P" Arm#

(TR R

ROODONDOODODOR OO0 0OR O

oo ggn

12006
12005
12007

16001
16002
16004
16005
16006
16008
16012
16013
16014
16016
16009
16011
16017
16003
16019
16020
16021
16023

20002
20003
20001
20004
20009
20010
20011
20012

Call Name

Dazzy
Flair
Ocean

Zest

Fire

Cider

Brix

Brim
Strider
June
Remington
Rider
Taiba
Chainsaw
Tempo
Darby
Chiron
Lark
Phoebe
Lyric
Reveille

Beacon
Dizzy
Riptide
Dexter
Logan
Flick
Kairos
Scuffle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club (USA)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Breed

3
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Handler

Donna Murdoch
Penny Scott-Fox
Shelley Bakalis

18

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

8
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Penelope Scott-Fox
Shelley Bakalis
John Tarby

Liz Armstrong
Valerie Anderson
Cheryl Harvey
Laurie Rossi Sherick
Abigail Verdoorn
Pam Durkee
Penelope Scott-Fox
Terry Simons

Marcia Lyons
Bobbie Navarre
Mary Marquez
Lindsay Brown
Ernest Lee And Joann
Susan Denault
Kimm Bonecutter

Linda Tarby
Daniela Flores
Amy Meissner
Kim Simons
Brooke OBrien
Valerie Anderson
Marcia Lyons
Daniela Flores



T2B |

Wed
Wed
Wed
16

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
20

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
12002
12004
12006
inch jump height
16003
16004
16006
16007
16014
16015
16016
16019
16023
16024
16026
inch jump height
20001
20003
20004
20006
20009
20010

RICIRI ) O O & T T O &

oo n

Bradie
Todd
Dazzy

Chiron
Cider
Brim
Sully
Rider
Marcia
Taiba
Lark
Reveille
Foxy Roxy
Fennec

Riptide
Dizzy
Dexter
Lewis
Logan
Flick

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club (USA)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

3
Donna J. Wade

Kim Simons
Donna Murdoch
11
Mary Marquez
John Tarby
Valerie Anderson
Ken Navarre
Pam Durkee
Donna J Wade
Penelope Scott-Fox
Lindsay Brown
Kimm Bonecutter
Stacey Steimle
Olivia Hendricks
6
Amy Meissner
Daniela Flores
Kim Simons
Stacey Steimle
Brooke OBrien
Valerie Anderson



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club (USA)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

12

Wed
Wed
16

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
20

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

inch jump height

12001
[] 16011
inch jump height
16001
16004
16005
16026
inch jump height
20001
20002
20003
L] 20011

Ticket
Tempo

Zest
Cider
Brix
Fennec

Riptide
Beacon
Dizzy
Kairos

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

2
Pam Durkee
Marcia Lyons

4
Penelope Scott-Fox
John Tarby
Liz Armstrong
Olivia Hendricks

4
Amy Meissner
Linda Tarby
Daniela Flores
Marcia Lyons



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Club (USA)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Wed
Wed
16

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
20

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

inch jump height

12001
L] 16011
inch jump height
16001
16004
16005
16026
inch jump height
20001
20002
20003
L] 20011

Ticket
Tempo

Zest
Cider
Brix
Fennec

Riptide
Beacon
Dizzy
Kairos

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Pam Durkee
Marcia Lyons
4
Penelope Scott-Fox
John Tarby
Liz Armstrong
Olivia Hendricks
4
Amy Meissner
Linda Tarby
Daniela Flores

Marcia Lyons



